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Lakeland Dairies Unsalted Butter 20 x 250g
Short Product Name:

Deliciously creamy pure Irish butter from Lakeland Dairies. Our dairy cows graze on the lush, green pastures of Ireland, producing high quality milk which is gently churned to create this rich, creamy butter.

Perfect for baking, sauces or spreading generously on freshly baked bread.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05099869748036   Internal GTIN: 5099869042080   Supplier : Lakeland Dairies Killeshandra   Suppliers Product Code : 0874803

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

3059kJ

744kcal
82g 52g 0.6g 0g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 3059kJ 744kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 3059kJ 

744kCal

Carbohydrates 0.6g

of which sugars 0.6g

Fat 82g

of which saturates 52g

Fibre 0g

Protein 0.6g

Salt 0g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Butter (MILK)

Supplier's Product Code : 0874803

Product Added : 10 June 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 August 2023

erudus id : 10a938c2f6eb40b38723bc30f81319ff

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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